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AR IR B A TR B U K SRS
FEER A TK S "AMO"TECNIS 1
PIECE ACRYLIC INTRAOCULAR LENS

AMO,
ALLERGAN

29,244

2,744

26,500
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FOLDABLE LENS
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2,744
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CLAREON IOL ASPHERIC HYDROPHOBIC
ACRYLIC INTRAOCULAR LENS

ALCON

33,600

2,744
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"$RAE " TS B K M R TRL K S A H:
JE £ "Rayner" RayOne Aspheric Preloaded
Hydrophilic Acrylic IOL Injection System

RAYNER
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2,744
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#5hI8) "HANITA" SEELENS AF ASPHERIC
HYDROPHILIC INTRAOCULAR LENS
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30,856
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"ERTI R R EEARO LR TE B A AT
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"AMO"TECNIS TORIC I-PIECE SOFT
ACRYLIC LENS
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45,000

2,744

42,256
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"B ST R AR AR IR K S AR (B
SEIEERTHER=)" OPHTEC" PRECIZON
TORIC INTRAOCULAR LENS

OPHTEC

47,744

2,744

45,000
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A AR I EERE AR A LK
"Bausch & Lomb" enVista Hydrophobic Toric
Acrylic Intraocular Lens

BAUSCH&
LOMB

41,144

2,744

45,000

109.10.01
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% R0 TK A "AMO"TECNIS
MULTIFOCAL 1-PIECE INTRAOCULAR

AMO,
ALLERGAN

59,901

2,744

57,157

109.10.01

FALSNMULT14L

EERRR S O AN TR R AR (2 R
Z0)"LENTIS" HYDROSMART POSTERIOR
CHAMBER INTRAOCULAR LENS WITH
MULTIFOCAL TORIC OPTIC

LENTIS
RN

62,744

2,744

60,000

109.10.01
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s SRR ERRIAI 2 BN UK S S
(B {72 %8578) "HANITA" SEELENS MF
ASPHERIC MULTIFOCAL INTRAOCULAR
LENS
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2,744

60,000
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